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CERTIFICATE OF Ol

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN |ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number :
VERIFY.FTGS.US Date

MI-COO-56516-679c02f460a07

+ January 30, 2025

Seller (Exporter)

World Threads, Inc. DBA EBERJEY
1200 Ponce de Leon

Coral Gables

FL

USA

Transport Type Port of Loading
Air Miami

Destination Port
Dubai

Destination Country

United Arab Emirates

Export Date Exporting Carrier

*kkkkkkkkkkkkk

Consignee
Al Tayer Insignia LLC

For Ounass - UAE

Al Tayer Logistics Al Quoz Area 3
Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB

dkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Owner or Agent
*kkkkkkkhkhkhkk

Forwarding Agent
*hkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Buyer (Importer)
Al Tayer Insignia LLC
For Ounass - UAE
PO Box 2623

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Remarks
EBJ-1385749/1385750/1386496

Consignor reference: Customer PO: SS Launch -
KSA/UAE/17120878

Description Weigh c £ Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) eight ountryion Origin
FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT 22 LBS China

H.S.Code: 6104.62

POINTELLE PAJAMAS COLLECTION 58 LBS China

H.S.Code: 6108.31

GISELE AND FRIDA PAJAMA SETS 168 LBS China

H.S.Code: 6108.32

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK 22 LBS China

H.S.Code: 6109.10

FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN 22 LBS China

H.S.Code: 6110.20

GISELE SEPARATES PANT 25LBS Vietham

H.S.Code: 6104.69

GISELE PAJAMAS COLLECTION 111 LBS Vietham

H.S.Code: 6108.32

Name of Authorized Trade Association

AM
\&,...-.., .

s

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Fast Track
Re€ason: MI-C00-56516-679c02f460a07
. Location: Miami, FL, USA
Global ServicesViiiui'ns: i wooo
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Acoredited Chamber |

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number :

MI-COO-56516-679c02f460a07

Date : January 30, 2025

Seller (Exporter)

World Threads, Inc. DBA EBERJEY
1200 Ponce de Leon

Coral Gables

FL

USA

Air

Transport Type

Port of Loading
Miami

Destination Country

United Arab Emirates

Destination Port
Dubai

Export Date

Consignee
Al Tayer Insignia LLC

For Ounass - UAE

Al Tayer Logistics Al Quoz Area 3
Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Exporting Carrier
Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Fkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Import Permit Number

Bill of Lading / AWB

dkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Owner or Agent
*kkkkkkkhkhkhkk

Forwarding Agent

*hkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Buyer (Importer)

Al Tayer Insignia LLC
For Ounass - UAE
PO Box 2623

Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Remarks
EBJ-1385749/1385750/1386496

Consignor reference: Customer PO: SS Launch -
KSA/UAE/17120878

Description

(May include notes on Quantity, ltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Ysioht CountyolDnsin
GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE 32LBS Vietham

H.S.Code: 6108.92

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT 50 LBS Vietham

H.S.Code: 6109.90

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association

AM
\&,...-.., .

s

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Page 2/2
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eberjey

Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:
01/24/2025
Order No:
916080

Customer PO Number:

SS Launch - KSA
Pick Number:
EBJ-1385749
Purpose of Shipment:
COMMERCIAL

CONSIGNEE

AL TAYER INSIGNIALLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3C/o Al
Tayer Logistics For: Ounass KSA

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC
PO Box 26230unass E
Commerce TRN -

Terms of Sale: EXW
Payment Terms:
NET 30

Currency: USD

Dubai, - 100052630900003 Parties to Transaction:
AE Dubai, --- Related O Non-Related M
Telephone: 305-699-0547
E-mail:
Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \l';::te Value
u
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE A
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 6 30.00 180.00 ;
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE N
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 4 30.00 120.00 :;
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE 0
T3015S8 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00 z\
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE g
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 1 30.00 30.00 g
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE K
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00 S
SHORT 5% ELASTANE ©
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 6 30.00 180.00 3
SHORT 5% ELASTANE -
\J
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 4 30.00 120.00 8
SHORT 5% ELASTANE o)
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00 <|>
SHORT 5% ELASTANE Lo
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 1 30.00 30.00 3
¢ SHORT 5% ELASTANE N
|
% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6104.69.2030 2 38.00 76.00 g
]
|
95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6104.69.2030 6 38.00 228.00 i~
PANT 5% ELASTANE IE




Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \lj:::e Value
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6104.69.2030 4 38.00 152.00
PANT 5% ELASTANE
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6104.69.2030 2 38.00 76.00
PANT 5% ELASTANE
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6104.69.2030 1 38.00 38.00
PANT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY [95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 4 30.00 120.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 4 30.00 120.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 1 30.00 30.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY [95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 4 30.00 120.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 4 30.00 120.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY [95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 1 30.00 30.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 2 64.00 128.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 6 64.00 384.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 4 64.00 256.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE N
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 3 64.00 192.00 3
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL/ VN | 6108.92.0030 2 64.00 128.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
Total Subtotal
Units: 88 Value: 3,338.00
Freight:
Total: 3,338.00
Currency: uUsD

MI-C00-56516-679c02f460a07/7January 30,



From: WORLD THREADS INC. Ship To: AL TAYER INSIGNIALLC PO:SS Launch - KSA

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3 PT:EBJ-1385749

3325 NW 70th Avenue C/o Al Tayer Logistics For: Ounass Store: OUNASSB

Miami FL, 33122 KSA Vendor:

USA Dubai , --- DC: OUNASSB

*Total Weight: 58 Ibs Total Volume: 3.50 cuf Box Count:2

Style No Style Description Color Size Barcode Quantity
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XS 190491302407 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK S 190491302414 6
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK M 190491302421 4
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK L 190491302438 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XL 190491302445 1
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XS 190491302452 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK S 190491302469 6
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK M 190491302476 4
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK L 190491302483 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XL 190491302490 1
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK XS 190491302551 2
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK S 190491302568 6
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK M 190491302575 4
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK L 190491302582 2
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK XL 190491302599 1
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY XS 190491302704 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY S 190491302711 4
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY M 190491302728 4
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY L 190491302735 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY XL 190491302742 1
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XS 190491302759 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY S 190491302766 4
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY M 190491302773 4
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY L 190491302780 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XL 190491302797 1
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK XS 190491330776 2
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK S 190491330783 6
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK M 190491330790 4
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK L 190491330806 3
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK XL 190491330813 2

2025

30,

[+
©

.t Bron

ed on tHe header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. Page 10f2

MI-C00-56516-679c02f460a07/January



Total Cartons Details

*Total Weight: 58 Ibs Total Volume: 3.50 cuf Box Count:2

Carton # 1 Carton ID  01904911104131184
upC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302414  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK S 6
190491302421  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK M 4
190491302438 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK L 2
190491302452  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XS 2
190491302476  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK M 4
190491302483 U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK L 2
190491302490 U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XL 1
190491302568  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK S 2
190491302575  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK M 4
190491302582  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK L 2
190491302704  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY XS 2
190491302711 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY S 4
190491302728 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY M 4
190491302759  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XS 2
190491302766  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY S 4
190491302773  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY M 4
190491330776  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK XS 1
190491330783  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK S 2
190491330806  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK L 1
190491330813  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK XL 2

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 32 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 55

Tracking Number:

Carton # 2 Carton ID  01904911104131269
UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302407 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XS 2
190491302445 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XL 1
190491302469 U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK S 6
190491302551  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK XS 2
190491302568  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK S 4
190491302599  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK XL 1
190491302735 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY L 2
190491302742  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY XL 1
190491302780  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY L 2
190491302797  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XL 1
190491330776  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK XS 1
190491330783  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK S 4
190491330790 R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK 4
190491330806 R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK L 2

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 26 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 33

Tracking Number:

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

ed on tHe header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. Page 20of 2
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eberjey

Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES
3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:
01/24/2025
Order No:
1049333

Customer PO Number:

17120878

Pick Number:
EBJ-1385750
Purpose of Shipment:
COMMERCIAL

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC
Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3Al Tayer
Logistics For Ounass E Commerce- UAE

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC
PO Box 26230unass E
Commerce TRN -

Terms of Sale: EXW
Payment Terms:
NET 30

Currency: USD

Dubai, - 100052630900003 Parties to Transaction:
AE Dubai, --- Related O Non-Related M
Telephone: 305-699-0547
E-mail:
Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \l';::te Value
u
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE A
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 12 60.00 720.00 ;
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE N
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 13 60.00 780.00 :;
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE 0
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 1 60.00 60.00 z\
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE g
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00 g
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE K
TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 5 64.00 320.00 S
SET 5% ELASTANE ©
TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 3 64.00 192.00 3
SET 5% ELASTANE -
\J
TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 3 64.00 192.00 8
SET 5% ELASTANE o)
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00 <|>
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE Lo
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 3 60.00 180.00 3
 AAME, PJ SET 5% ELASTANE A
|
% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 10 60.00 600.00 g
]
|
95% TENCEL MODAL / CN 6108.32.0010 7 64.00 448.00 i~
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE IE




Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \lj:::e Value
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT SO/BK |95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 18 64.00 1,152.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT SO/BK |95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 14 64.00 896.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT SO/BK |95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 10 64.00 640.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 8 60.00 480.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 9 60.00 540.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 7 60.00 420.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZC |GISELE S/SLV CROP IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 7 60.00 420.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL CN | 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00
SET 5% SPANDEX
PJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ NA/IV BODY?: 95% TENCEL CN | 6108.32.0010 4 60.00 240.00
SET 5% SPANDEX
C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 6 60.00 360.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
C1018z GISELE CAMI/PANT BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 12 60.00 720.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 8 60.00 480.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
Cc1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 6 60.00 360.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED PI/NY 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED PI/NY 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 9 60.00 540.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 8 64.00 512.00
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE N
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 15 64.00 960.00 3
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
\
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 12 64.00 768.00 v:;
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE .
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 5 64.00 320.00 ;
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE >
c
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT IC/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / CN | 6108.32.0010 2 64.00 128.00 2
PJ SET 5% ELASTANE ~
CU1018NS GISELE BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 1 51.00 51.00 a
CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE =]
rO
CU1018NS GISELE BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 6 51.00 306.00 :1'_
CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE N
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL CN | 6108.32.0010 4 69.00 276.00 ;
5% SPANDEX .
O
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL CN | 6108.32.0010 5 69.00 345.00 |1
5% SPANDEX ©
N
FRIDALONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL CN | 6108.32.0010 7 69.00 483.00 o
5% SPANDEX i
-]
2 MODAL CN | 6108.32.0010 3 69.00 207.00 o
> SPANDEX 7
FRIDALONG PJ SET NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL CN 6108.32.0010 9 69.00 621.00 I;

5% SPANDEX



Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \ljnl't Value
alue
Totgl 262 Subtotal 16,317.00
Units: Value:
Freight:
Total: 16,317.00
Currency: uUsD

2025

MI-C00-56516-679c02f460a07/January 30,



From: WORLD THREADS INC.

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC
Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass E

PO:17120878

PT:EBJ-1385750
Store: OUNASSA

Miami FL, 33122 Commerce- UAE Vendor:
USA Dubai , --- DC: OUNASSA
*Total Weight: 291 Ibs Total Volume: 19.25 cuf Box Count:11

Style No Style Description Color Size Barcode Quantity
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV XS 190491090953 2
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV S 190491090960 12
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV M 190491091103 13
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV L 190491091110 1
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV XL 190491091127 2
TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY SET BK/IV S 190491091677 5
TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY SET BK/IV M 190491091684 3
TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY SET BK/IV L 190491091691 3
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP XS 190491146254 2
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP S 190491146261 3
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP M 190491146278 10
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK XS 190491212348 7
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK 190491212355 18
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK M 190491212362 14
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK L 190491212379 10
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/\V XS 190491274469 8
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/\V S 190491274476 9
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV M 190491274483 7
PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV L 190491274490 7
PJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET NA/IV S 190491287216 2
PJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET NA/IV M 190491287223 4
C1018z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK XS 190491292654 6
C1018z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK S 190491292661 12
c1018z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK 190491292685 8
c1018z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK XL 190491292692 6
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET PI/NY S 190491300892 2
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET PI/NY M 190491300908 9
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/\V XS 190491310853 8
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/\V S 190491310860 15
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV M 190491310877 12
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV L 190491310884 5
PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV XL 190491310891 2
CU1018NS GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET BLACK XS 190491311980 1
CU1018NS GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET BLACK M 190491312000 6
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV XS 190491312253 4
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV S 190491312260 5
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV M 190491312277 7
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV L 190491312284 3
PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV XL 190491312291 9

.t Bron
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.
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Total Cartons Details
*Total Weight: 291 Ibs

Total Volume: 19.25 cuf

Box Count:11

Tracking Number:

Carton # 1 Carton ID  01904911104131948
UuPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491090953  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV XS 2
190491091103  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV M 13
190491091110 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV L 1
190491287216  PJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET NA/IV S 2
190491312000 CU1018NS GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET  BLACK M 6
190491312260 PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV S 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 24 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 2 Carton ID  01904911104131962
UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491146261 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP S 1
190491212355 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK S 2
190491212362 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK M 14
190491312253  PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV XS 4
190491312260 PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV S 4

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 30 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 3 Carton ID  01904911104131993
UurPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491091127  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV XL 2
190491146261 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP S 2
190491212379  PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK L 10
190491274469 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV XS 5
190491312284  PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV L 3
190491312291 PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV XL 3

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 31 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 4 Carton ID  01904911104132013
UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491146254  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP XS 2
190491146278  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP M 2
190491292654 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK XS 4
190491292692 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK XL 2
190491300908 PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢  PI/NY M 9
190491312291 PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV XL 6

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 27 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25
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Carton# 5 Carton ID  01904911104132051
upC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491146278  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET BK/SP M 8
190491287223  PJ2018S FRIDA SHORTIE PJ SET NA/IV M 4
190491292661  C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK S 5
190491292685 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK L 1
190491312277  PJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET NA/IV M 7

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 27 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 6 Carton ID  01904911104132075
UuPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491274476  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV S 3
190491292654 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK XS 2
190491292661 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK S 7
190491292685 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK L 7
190491292692 C1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET BLACK XL 4
190491310884 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV L 1
190491310891  PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV XL 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 24 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 7 Carton ID  01904911104132136
uUpC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491090960 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV S 7
190491091677  TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY SET BK/IV S 5
190491274476  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV S 6
190491300892  PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢ PI/NY S 2
190491310884 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV L 4
190491310891  PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV XL 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 28 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 8 Carton ID  01904911104132174
UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491090960 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET NA/IV S 5
190491274469 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV XS 3
190491274483  PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV M 5
190491310853  PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV XS 8
190491310860 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV S 4

W x H x L inches

14 x12x18 Weight: 27 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

ed on t
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Tracking Number:

Carton# 9 Carton ID  01904911104132204
upC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491091684 TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY SET BK/IV M 3
190491091691  TZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY SET BK/IV L 3
190491212355 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK S 5
190491274483 PJ1018TSzZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV M 2
190491310860 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV S 11
190491311980  CU1018NS GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET  BLACK XS 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 29 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 10 Carton ID  01904911104132211
UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491212348 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK XS 6
190491212355 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK S 11
190491274490 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV L 6
190491310877  PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV M 2

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 29 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 25

Tracking Number:

Carton # 11 Carton ID  01904911104132242
upPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491212348 PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET SO/BK XS 1
190491274490 PJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET IC/IV L 1
190491310877  PJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET IC/IV M 10

W x H x L inches

14 x12x18 Weight: 15 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 12

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.
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eberjey

Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES
3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES
Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:
01/29/2025
Order No:
916079

Customer PO Number:

SS Launch - UAE
Pick Number:
EBJ-1386496
Purpose of Shipment:
COMMERCIAL

CONSIGNEE

Al Tayer Insignia LLC

Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3Al Tayer
Logistics For Ounass E Commerce- UAE

SOLD TO

Al Tayer Insignia LLC
PO Box 26230unass E
Commerce TRN -

Terms of Sale: EXW
Payment Terms:
NET 30

Currency: USD

Dubai, - 100052630900003 Parties to Transaction:
AE Dubai, --- Related O Non-Related M
Telephone: 305-699-0547
E-mail:
Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \l';::te Value
u
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE A
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 8 30.00 240.00 ;
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE N
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 6 30.00 180.00 :;
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE 0
T3015S8 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00 z\
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE g
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6109.90.1050 1 30.00 30.00 g
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE K
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00 S
SHORT 5% ELASTANE ©
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 8 30.00 240.00 3
SHORT 5% ELASTANE -
\J
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 6 30.00 180.00 8
SHORT 5% ELASTANE o)
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00 <|>
SHORT 5% ELASTANE Lo
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6108.32.0010 1 30.00 30.00 3
¢ SHORT 5% ELASTANE N
|
% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6104.69.2030 2 38.00 76.00 g
]
|
95% TENCEL MODAL / VN 6104.69.2030 6 38.00 228.00 i~
PANT 5% ELASTANE IE




Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \lj:::e Value
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6104.69.2030 4 38.00 152.00
PANT 5% ELASTANE
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6104.69.2030 2 38.00 76.00
PANT 5% ELASTANE
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6104.69.2030 1 38.00 38.00
PANT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY [95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 4 30.00 120.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 4 30.00 120.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 2 30.00 60.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6109.90.1050 1 30.00 30.00
TSHIRT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY [95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 4 30.00 120.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 4 30.00 120.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY |[95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 30.00 60.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES IVORY [95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 1 30.00 30.00
SHORT 5% ELASTANE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 47.00 94.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 4 47.00 188.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 3 47.00 141.00
COTTON 40% TENCE N
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 47.00 94.00 3
COTTON 40% TENCE
\
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 1 47.00 47.00 v:;
COTTON 40% TENCE .
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 38.00 76.00 ;
COTTON 40% TENCE >
c
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 4 38.00 152.00 2
COTTON 40% TENCE ~
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 3 38.00 114.00 g
COTTON 40% TENCE =]
rO
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 38.00 76.00 f‘_
COTTON 40% TENCE N
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 1 38.00 38.00 ;
COTTON 40% TENCE -
O
C4665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE |55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 2 56.00 112.00 |1
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT f
N
C4665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 4 56.00 224.00 jo
A58 N | SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT i
-]
g LON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 4 56.00 224.00 o
IAACETAT 7
FINE GAUGE ALMHE 55% BCI COTTON 45% CN  6109.10.0060 2 56.00 112.00 -
SWEATER TANK NAIAACETAT IZ



Unit

Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units Value Value
C4665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 1 56.00 56.00
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED Cu/lv 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED CuU/lvV 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 4 60.00 240.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED Cu/v 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 4 60.00 240.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED Cunv 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 2 60.00 120.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED Cu/lv 95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.32.0010 1 60.00 60.00
SHORT PJ SET 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 2 64.00 128.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 8 64.00 512.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 6 64.00 384.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 3 64.00 192.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES BLACK |95% TENCEL MODAL / VN | 6108.92.0030 2 64.00 128.00
LONG ROBE 5% ELASTANE
R4665C FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN [ 6110.20.2020 2 64.00 128.00
SWEATER NAIAACETAT
CARDIGAN
R4665C FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6110.20.2020 4 64.00 256.00
SWEATER NAIAACETAT
CARDIGAN
R4665C FINE GAUGE ALMHE |55% BCI COTTON 45% CN [ 6110.20.2020 4 64.00 256.00
SWEATER NAIAACETAT
CARDIGAN
R4665C FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN [ 6110.20.2020 2 64.00 128.00 |~
SWEATER NAIAACETAT ;
CARDIGAN N
R4665C FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6110.20.2020 1 64.00 64.00 :\
SWEATER NAIAACETAT )
CARDIGAN o
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 34.00 68.00 ;
TEE COTTON 40% TENCE g
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV IVORY |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 4 34.00 136.00 S
TEE COTTON 40% TENCE N
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 3 34.00 102.00 ﬁ
TEE COTTON 40% TENCE g
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 34.00 68.00 f_
TEE COTTON 40% TENCE N
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 1 34.00 34.00 ;
TEE COTTON 40% TENCE ;
U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 38.00 76.00 $
COTTON 40% TENCE "
U300 T POINTELLE SHORT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 4 38.00 152.00 2
f}f,-ro«.\" TTON 40% TENGE .
S‘°"' CN | 6108.31.0010 3 38.00 114.00 8
Mum\ 1

mglﬁ SHzé ! IVOBY

COTTON 40% TENCE

M



Unit

Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units Value Value
U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 38.00 76.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 1 38.00 38.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z4665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 2 64.00 128.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
74665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE |55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 4 64.00 256.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
24665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE |[55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 4 64.00 256.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
74665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE |[55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 2 64.00 128.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
74665 FINE GAUGE ALMHE [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 1 64.00 64.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
C4665 FINE GAUGE FADED ([55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 2 56.00 112.00
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT
C4665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 4 56.00 224.00
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT
C4665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 4 56.00 224.00
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT
C4665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 2 56.00 112.00
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT
C4665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6109.10.0060 1 56.00 56.00
SWEATER TANK NAIA ACETAT
Z4665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 2 64.00 128.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
24665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 4 64.00 256.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
74665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 4 64.00 256.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT
74665 FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 2 64.00 128.00
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT A
74665 FINE GAUGE FADED ([55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6104.62.2011 1 64.00 64.00 ;
SWEATER PANT NAIA ACETAT ™
R4665C FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN [ 6110.20.2020 2 64.00 128.00 :;
SWEATER NAIAACETAT B
CARDIGAN z\
R4665C FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6110.20.2020 4 64.00 256.00 ‘3"
SWEATER NAIAACETAT c
CARDIGAN S
[~
R4665C FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN | 6110.20.2020 4 64.00 256.00 |~
SWEATER NAIA ACETAT ﬁ
CARDIGAN g
R4665C FINE GAUGE FADED [55% BCI COTTON 45% CN [ 6110.20.2020 2 64.00 128.00 :1-_
SWEATER NAIA ACETAT ;
CARDIGAN o
o
R4665C FINE GAUGE FADED ([55% BCI COTTON 45% CN [ 6110.20.2020 1 64.00 64.00 ;
SWEATER NAIAACETAT 1
CARDIGAN [©
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED ([60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 38.00 76.00 3
COTTON 40% TENCE ‘I‘
FADED CN | 6108.31.0010 3 38.00 114.00 8
- ¢ , 40% TENCE It
POINTELLE HENLEY FADED |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 3 38.00 114.00 l;

COTTON 40% TENCE




Style No. Description of Goods Color Contents coo HTS Units \lj:li:e Value
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 38.00 76.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 1 38.00 38.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED [60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 47.00 94.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED ([60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 3 47.00 141.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 3 47.00 141.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED |[60% BCI PIMA CN | 6108.31.0010 2 47.00 94.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED |[60% BCI PIMA CN 6108.31.0010 1 47.00 47.00
COTTON 40% TENCE
Total Subtotal
Units: 261 Value: 12,217.00
Freight:
Total: 12,217.00
Currency: usD
n
o
o
o
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From: WORLD THREADS INC.

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES
3325 NW 70th Avenue

Ship To: Al Tayer Insignia LLC
Al Qouz, Warehouse, Ind Area - 3

Al Tayer Logistics For Ounass E

PO:SS Launch - UAE
PT:EBJ-1386496
Store: OUNASSA

Miami FL, 33122 Commerce- UAE Vendor:
USA Dubai , --- DC: OUNASSA
*Total Weight: 161 Ibs Total Volume: 12.25 cuf Box Count:7
Style No Style Description Color Size Barcode Quantity
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XS 190491302407 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK S 190491302414 8
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK M 190491302421 6
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK L 190491302438 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XL 190491302445 1
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XS 190491302452 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK S 190491302469 8
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK M 190491302476 6
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK L 190491302483 2
uU3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XL 190491302490 1
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK XS 190491302551 2
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK S 190491302568 6
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK M 190491302575 4
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK L 190491302582 2
Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK XL 190491302599 1
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY XS 190491302704 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY S 190491302711 4
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY M 190491302728 4
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY L 190491302735 2
T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY XL 190491302742 1
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XS 190491302759 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY S 190491302766 4
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY M 190491302773 4
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY L 190491302780 2
U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XL 190491302797 1
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY XS 190491302902 2
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY S 190491302919 4
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY M 190491302926 3
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY L 190491302933 2
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY XL 190491302940 1
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY XS 190491302957 2
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY S 190491302964 4
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY M 190491302971 3
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY L 190491302988 2
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY XL 190491302995 1
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK ALMHE XS 190491330202 2
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK ALMHE S 190491330219 4
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK ALMHE M 190491330226 4
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK ALMHE L 190491330233 2
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK ALMHE XL 190491330240 1
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET Cu/nv XS 190491330325 2
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET Cu/v S 190491330332 4
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET Cu/v M 190491330349 4
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET Cu/v L 190491330356 2
PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET cunv XL 190491330363 1
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK XS 190491330776 2
R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK S 190491330783 8
R301Z* GISELE_SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK M 190491330790 6
R3015 I;PARAEEL%G RaBMK L 190491330806 3

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.
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R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG ROBE BLACK XL

R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN ALMHE XS
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN ALMHE S
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN ALMHE M
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN ALMHE L
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN ALMHE XL
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY XS
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY S
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY M
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY L
T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY XL
u3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY XS
u3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY S
U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY M
U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY L
u3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY XL
274665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE XS
74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE S
274665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE M
74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE L
Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE XL
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK FADED XS
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK FADED S
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK FADED M
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK FADED L
C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK FADED XL
Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT FADED XS
Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT FADED S
74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT FADED M
74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT FADED L
74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT FADED XL
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN FADED XS
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN FADED S
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN FADED M
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN FADED L
R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARDIGAN FADED XL
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED XS
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED S
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED M
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED L
T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED XL
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED XS
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED S
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED M
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED L
Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED XL

ed on tHe header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.

190491330813
190491330875
190491330882
190491330899
190491330905
190491330912
190491330929
190491330936
190491330943
190491330950
190491330967
190491331179
190491331186
190491331193
190491331209
190491331216
190491331377
190491331384
190491331391
190491331407
190491331414
190491333166
190491333173
190491333180
190491333197
190491333203
190491333210
190491333227
190491333234
190491333241
190491333258
190491333265
190491333272
190491333289
190491333296
190491333302
190491337904
190491337911
190491337928
190491337935
190491337942
190491338000
190491338017
190491338024
190491338031
190491338048

= N W WN=2PNOOON=S2DNBABRADNAS2EDNARADN_2DNNARANN_2DNNPAEBRADN_2ADNOBAN=_SG2DNOBAN-2DNMNMBADNDD
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Total Cartons Details

Tracking Number:

*Total Weight: 161 Ibs Total Volume: 12.25 cuf Box Count:7

Carton # 1 Carton ID  01904911104137711
upC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302735 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY L 2
190491302926  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY M 3
190491302933  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY L 1
190491302964  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY S 2
190491330783  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK S 3
190491330790 R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK M 3
190491330875 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE XS 1
190491330899 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE M 1
190491330905 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE L 1
190491330929  T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY XS 2
190491330950  T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY L 2
190491331391  Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE M 3
190491333258 724665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT FADED XL 1
190491333302 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC FADED XL 1
190491337928  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED M 3
190491337935  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED L 1
190491338031  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED L 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 22 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 31

Tracking Number:

Carton # 2 Carton ID  01904911104137742
upcC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302919  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY S 3
190491302933  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY L 1
190491302957  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY XS 2
190491302964  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY S 2
190491302988  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY L 2
190491330219  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  ALMHE S 1
190491330813  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK XL 2
190491330875 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE XS 1
190491330882 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE S 4
190491330899 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE M 1
190491330905 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE L 1
190491330936  T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY S 4
190491331391  Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT ALMHE M 1
190491333197  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  FADED L 2
190491333210  Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  FADED XS 2
190491338048  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED XL 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 20 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 30

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.

ed on tHe header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
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Carton# 3

Carton ID  01904911104137780

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.

r

upC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302407 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XS 1
190491302421  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK M 2
190491302438 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK L 1
190491302445 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK XL 1
190491302452  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XS 2
190491302469 U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK S 3
190491302711 T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY S 2
190491302773  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY M 1
190491302919  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY S 1
190491302940  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT IVORY XL 1
190491330233  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  ALMHE L 2
190491330943  T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY M 3
190491331179  U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY XS 1
190491331186  U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY S 1
190491331193  U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY M 1
190491333203  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  FADED XL 1
190491333234 74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  FADED M 4
190491333265 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC FADED XS 2
190491333272 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC FADED S 1
190491333296 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC FADED L 2
190491337904  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED XS 1
190491337911 T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED S 3
190491338000  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED XS 2
190491338024  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED M 1

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 21 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 40

Tracking Number:

Carton # 4 Carton ID  01904911104137834
UPC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302421  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT BLACK M 4
190491302469 U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK S 1
190491302780  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY L 1
190491330202  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  ALMHE XS 1
190491330226  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  ALMHE M 4
190491330790 R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK M 3
190491330806  R3015 GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC BLACK L 3
190491330899 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC ALMHE M 2
190491331193  U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY M 1
190491331384 74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  ALMHE S 4
190491333166  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  FADED XS 1
190491333173  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  FADED S 2
190491333180  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  FADED M 2
190491333272  R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC FADED S 1
190491333289 R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC FADED M 1
190491337935  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED L 1
190491338017  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED S 3

W x H x L inches
: Weight: 23 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 35
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Carton# 5

Carton ID  01904911104137902

UPC
190491302407

190491302438
190491302476
190491302551
190491302568
190491302575
190491302742
190491302759
190491302766
190491302773
190491302780
190491302797
190491302902
190491330219
190491330240
190491330325
190491330349
190491330356
190491330363
190491330776
190491330783
190491330912
190491331193
190491331216
190491333166
190491333289
190491338031

W x H x L inches
14x12x18
Tracking Number:

Style
T3015S8

T3015S
u3015S
Z3015W
Z3015W
Z3015W
T3015S
uU3015S
u3015S
u3015S
u3015S
u3015S
Z3000
C4665
C4665
PJ1018SN
PJ1018SN
PJ1018SN
PJ1018SN
R3015
R3015
R4665C
u3000S
u3000S
C4665
R4665C
Z3000

Weight: 27 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf

Style Desc
GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
POINTELLE PANT

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK
FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK
GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢
GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢
GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢
GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢
GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC
GISELE SEPARATES LONG RC
FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARLC
POINTELLE SHORT
POINTELLE SHORT

FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK
FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARLC
POINTELLE PANT

Color
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
IVORY
IVORY
IVORY
IVORY
IVORY
IVORY
IVORY
ALMHE
ALMHE
CU/NVvV
CU/NV
CU/NV
CU/IV
BLACK
BLACK
ALMHE
IVORY
IVORY
FADED
FADED
FADED

Total in carton:

_\_\_\_\_\_\ml\)_\_\_\|\)_\w|\)_\_\w_\_\_\|\)|\)_\_\_\_\lg

EY
o

ed on t

header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.
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Carton # 6 Carton ID 01904911104 138046
upC Style Style Desc Color Size Qty
190491302476  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK M 4
190491302490  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT BLACK XL 1
190491302568  Z3015W GISELE SEPARATES PANT BLACK S 1
190491302728  T3015S GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT IVORY M 4
190491302759  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY XS 1
190491302766  U3015S GISELE SEPARATES SHORT IVORY S 1
190491302971  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY M 3
190491302995  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY IVORY XL 1
190491330202  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK ~ ALMHE X8 1
190491330349  PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢  CU/IV M 3
190491330356  PJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢  CU/IV L 1
190491330967  T3000W POINTELLE S/SLV TEE IVORY XL 1
190491331186  U3000S POINTELLE SHORT IVORY S 3
190491331407  Z4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  ALMHE L 2
190491331414 74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  ALMHE XL 1
190491333180  C4665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK  FADED M 1
190491333227 74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  FADED S 4
190491333241 74665 FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT  FADED L 2
190491333272  R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC  FADED S 1
190491333289  R4665C FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARC  FADED M 1
190491337942  T3000H POINTELLE HENLEY FADED XL 1
190491338024  Z3000 POINTELLE PANT FADED M 2

W x H x L inches

14x12x18 Weight: 23 Ibs  Vol: 1.75 cuf Total in carton: 40

Tracking Number:

ed on t

header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.
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Carton# 7

Carton ID  01904911104138114

UPC
190491302414

190491302469
190491302476
190491302483
190491302551
190491302568
190491302575
190491302582
190491302599
190491302704
190491302711
190491302766
190491330332
190491331179
190491331209
190491331377
190491333173
190491333180
190491333272
190491333289
190491337904

W x H x L inches
14x12x 18
Tracking Number:

Style
T3015S8

u3015S
u3015S
u3015S
Z3015W
Z3015W
Z3015W
Z3015W
Z3015W
T3015S
T3015S
u3015S
PJ1018SN
U3000S
u3000S
24665
C4665
C4665
R4665C
R4665C
T3000H

Weight: 25 Ibs Vol: 1.75 cuf

Style Desc
GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT

GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES PANT
GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT
GISELE SEPARATES TSHIRT
GISELE SEPARATES SHORT
GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ ¢
POINTELLE SHORT
POINTELLE SHORT

FINE GAUGE SWEATER PANT
FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK
FINE GAUGE SWEATER TANK
FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARLC
FINE GAUGE SWEATER CARLC
POINTELLE HENLEY

XS

Total in carton:

—\—\—\—\I\)I\)I\)—\AI\)I\)I\)—\I\)I\)OO—\I\)—\-BCDI.S

N
(3]

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

ed on t

header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is
reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact.
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